Programme of Training Workshop on “Project Risk Management”

Hours Programme

Day 1 28" March Wednesday

09.00-10.30
10.30-10.45
10.45-12.30
12-30-14.00
14.00-16.00

Inauguration of the Training Workshop
Tea-Coffee Break

Speech from SESRIC

Lunch Break

Speech from SESRIC

Day 29" March Thursday

09.00-10.30

10.30-10.45
10.45-12.30
12-30-14.00
14.00-16.00

Project Implementation in ECO Project Process and Identification of Project Risks (ECO
Speaker)

Tea-Coffee Break

Project Risk Control Through Institutional Inter-Agency Coordination (ECO Speaker)
Lunch Break

Project Cycle: Initiation Risk Aversion

(ECO Speaker)

DAY 3 30" March Friday

09.00-10.30

10.30-10.45
10.45-12.30

12-30-14.00
14.00-16.00

DAY 4 31% March
Saturday
09.00-10.30

10.30-10.45
10.45-12.30

12-30-14.00
14.00-16.00

Presentation on Project Risk Management

(IRTI-IDB Speaker)

Tea-Coffee Break

Presentation on Project Risk Management

(RMP) Project Life Cycle, Building a Risk Management Culture
(IRTI-IDB Speaker)

Lunch Break

Practices by Organizations and Institutions

IDB Practices on Risk Management

(IRTI-IDB Speaker)

Case Study

(IRTI-1DB Speaker)

Tea-Coffee Break

Work Groups: Developing a Risk Matrix for Project
(IRTI-IDB Speaker)

Lunch Break

Closing Ceremony



