Programme of Training Workshop on "Project Risk Management"

Hours	Programme
Day 1 28 th March Wednesday	
09.00-10.30	Inauguration of the Training Workshop
10.30-10.45	Tea-Coffee Break
10.45-12.30	Speech from SESRIC
12-30-14.00	Lunch Break
14.00-16.00	Speech from SESRIC
Day 29 th March Thursday	
09.00-10.30	Project Implementation in ECO Project Process and Identification of Project Risks (ECO Speaker)
10.30-10.45	Tea-Coffee Break
10.45-12.30	Project Risk Control Through Institutional Inter-Agency Coordination (ECO Speaker)
12-30-14.00	Lunch Break
14.00-16.00	Project Cycle: Initiation Risk Aversion
	(ECO Speaker)
DAY 3 30 th March Friday	
09.00-10.30	Presentation on Project Risk Management
	(IRTI-IDB Speaker)
10.30-10.45	Tea-Coffee Break
10.45-12.30	Presentation on Project Risk Management
	(RMP) Project Life Cycle, Building a Risk Management Culture
	(IRTI-IDB Speaker)
12-30-14.00	Lunch Break
14.00-16.00	Practices by Organizations and Institutions
	IDB Practices on Risk Management
	(IRTI-IDB Speaker)
DAY 431 st March	
Saturday	
09.00-10.30	Case Study
	(IRTI-IDB Speaker)
10.30-10.45	Tea-Coffee Break
10.45-12.30	Work Groups: Developing a Risk Matrix for Project
	(IRTI-IDB Speaker)
12-30-14.00	Lunch Break
14.00-16.00	Closing Ceremony